 Multichannel 96 kHz Codec
 AD1836A
FEATURES
5 V multichannel audio system
Accepts 16-/18-/20-/24-bit data
Supports 24-bit and 96 kHz sample rate
Multibit Σ-∆ modulators with data directed
scrambling

electrostatic discharges. Therefore, proper ESD precautions are recommended to avoid performance
degradation or loss of functionality.
ORDERING GUIDE
AD1836A Products Temperature Package Package Description Package Option
AD1836AAS –40°C to +85°C Ambient 52-Lead MQFP S-52A
AD1836AASRL –40°C to +85°C Ambient 52-Lead MQFP S-52A on 13" Reels
AD1836ACS –40°C to +85°C Ambient 52-Lead MQFP S-52A
AD1836ACSRL –40°C to +85°C Ambient 52-Lead MQFP S-52A on 13" Reels
EVAL-AD1836AEB  Evaluation Board
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
AD1836A
Rev. 0 | Page 24 of 24
NOTES
© 2003 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
 C03800–0–8/03(0)
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
	FEATURES
	APPLICATIONS
	PRODUCT OVERVIEW
	FUNCTIONAL BLOCK DIAGRAM
	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	AD1836A—SPECIFICATIONS
	Test Conditions
	Analog Performance
	Digital I/O
	Power Supplies
	Temperature Range
	Digital Filter @ 44.1 kHz